Q6

EUROPEAN
WOMEN
CHAMPIONS CUP

ICE HOCKEY

European Women Champions Cup

Playing Statistics

No Name
1 VANHATALO Anna

O N OaabhwWwN

NABHOLZ Katrin
GRAND Ann
HOFSTETTER Nadine
FRAUTSCHI Angela

COVO Keely
LEIMGRUBER Darcia
MERTANEN Terhi

10 SCHWARZLER Eva
11 ZOLLINGER Sabrina

12 BENZ Sara

13 KUHNE Stephanie
14 HAFLIGER Melanie
15 STAIGER Reica

16 MEIER Christine

17 TAYLOR Angela

18 GUBLER Nicole

19 WAIDACHER Isabel

20 CLAVADETSCHER Vanessa

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name
1 VANHATALO Anna
20 CLAVADETSCHER Vanessa

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 26 FEB 2012
Including Game #5

ZSC - ZSC Lions Zurich

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 3 0 0
F 3 1 2
D 3 0 0
D 3 0 0
D 3 1 1
D 3 0 O
F 3 0 1
D 3 0 2
F 3 2 1
D 3 0 1
F 3 2 1
F 3 0 O
F 3 1 0
D 3 0 0
F 3 2 1
F 3 1 2
F 3 0 0
F 3 0 2
GK 3 0 O
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

3 3 3 179:36 100.00
3 3 0 00:00 0.00

GA
6
0

o

ONOW WORFRPROW FPWNRPEPO MNOOW

o
o
o

+4
0
0
+3

0
+1
+1
+2

0

+2

0
+3
+2
+3

+2
0
+2

OO0OO0OO0O OO0OFrROPFr OO0OO0OO0OO0 OOOO
OO OO0 MNMNOOORFr OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOO0OO

ONON NMDMNPMAOPA ANNMNNMNO O0OOOO

o

OO0OO0OO0O O0OO0O0O0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOooo

0
5
0

0
7
3
9
1

12
4

16
3
4
0

14

12

o o o

0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
14.29

0.00
0.00
0.00
16.67
0.00

12.50
0.00
25.00
0.00
14.29

8.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

102 108 94.44
0 0 0.00

2.00
0

021
000

LEGEND

A

F
GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO

Assists

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence
GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHW3040ZSC_83 3.0

Report Created SUN 26 FEB 2012 16:15 GMT+2

Page 1/1




