

European Women Champions Cup



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 26 FEB 2012 Including Game #5

ZSC - ZSC Lions Zurich

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG S	og	SG%
1	VANHATALO Anna	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	NABHOLZ Katrin	F	3	1	2	3	0	+4	0	0	0	5	20.00
3	GRAND Ann	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
4	HOFSTETTER Nadine	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
5	FRAUTSCHI Angela	D	3	1	1	2	6	+3	0	0	0	7	14.29
6	COVO Keely	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
7	LEIMGRUBER Darcia	F	3	0	1	1	2	+1	0	0	0	9	0.00
9	MERTANEN Terhi	D	3	0	2	2	2	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00
10	SCHWARZLER Eva	F	3	2	1	3	2	+2	0	0	0	12	16.67
11	ZOLLINGER Sabrina	D	3	0	1	1	4	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
12	BENZ Sara	F	3	2	1	3	4	+2	1	1	0	16	12.50
13	KUHNE Stephanie	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
14	HAFLIGER Melanie	F	3	1	0	1	4	+3	1	0	0	4	25.00
15	STAIGER Reica	D	3	0	0	0	2	+2	0	0	0	0	0.00
16	MEIER Christine	F	3	2	1	3	2	+3	0	2	0	14	14.29
17	TAYLOR Angela	F	3	1	2	3	2	+2	0	0	0	12	8.33
18	GUBLER Nicole	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
19	WAIDACHER Isabel	F	3	0	2	2	2	+2	0	0	0	6	0.00
20	CLAVADETSCHER Vanessa	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
Goal	keening Statistics												

Goalkeeping Statistics

No	Name	GPT	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	VANHATALO Anna	3	3	3	179:36	100.00	6	102	108	94.44	2.00	0 2 1
20	CLAVADETSCHER Vanessa	3	3	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0 0

LEGEND									
Α	A Assists AT/S		Average time per shift	D	Defence				
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against				
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed				
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team				
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played				
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number				
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals				
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals				
so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves				
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played				
W	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net						